June 14, 2024

Team

Rebound Sets

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar
Galactica

Teas, Blocks, Battlestar
Galactica

Skyway

Also Rebound Sets
Sandy Cheeks

Team 6

Bahama Mama Bomberama
Llamas

Just Setting In

2 man

Standings

WeMi4s - Spring 24

Won
7
6

N A O~ O

oN

Lost
1
1

O~ Dd WW

)

Win %o
.875
.857

.625

.625
571
.556
.500
.250

.250
.000

GF
21
16

15

14
14
13
11

GA

10

14
13
16

19
24

Page 1 of 1



