## Standings

## WeMi4s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Rebound Sets	7	1	.875	21	3
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar	6	1	.857	16	5
Galactica					
Teas, Blocks, Battlestar	5	3	.625	15	9
Galactica					
Skyway	5	3	.625	14	10
Also Rebound Sets	4	3	.571	14	7
Sandy Cheeks	5	4	.556	13	14
Team 6	4	4	.500	11	13
Bahama Mama Bomberama	2	6	.250	8	16
Llamas					
Just Setting In	2	6	.250	5	19
2 man	0	9	.000	3	24

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1